PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9728
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9728
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Fiber Lasers XIII: Technology,
Systems, and Applications
John Ballato
Editor

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9728  972843-2
  Contents
 ix Authors
 xiii Conference Committee
 xvii Introduction
  KW FIBER LASERS I
 9728 01 Multi-kilowatt power scaling and coherent beam combining of narrow-linewidth fiber
lasers (Invited Paper) [9728-1]
 9728 02 23-kW peak power femtosecond pulses from a mode-locked fiber ring laser at 2.8 μm
(Best Student Paper Award) [9728-2]
 9728 03 Kilowatt high efficiency narrow-linewidth monolithic fiber amplifier operating at 1034 nm
[9728-3]
 9728 04 Kilowatt-level narrow-linewidth monolithic fiber amplifier based on laser gain competition
[9728-4]
 9728 05 2 kW single-mode fiber laser with 20-m long delivery fiber and high SRS suppression
[9728-5]
 9728 06 All-glass fiber amplifier pumped by ultra-high brightness pump [9728-6]
  KW FIBER LASERS II
 9728 07 >1.5kW narrow linewidth CW diffraction-limited fiber amplifier with 40nm bandwidth
[9728-7]
 9728 08 Passively cooled 405 W ytterbium fibre laser utilising a novel metal coated active fibre
[9728-8]
  MODE INSTABILITY
 9728 0A Low-threshold mode instability in Yb3+-doped few-mode fiber amplifiers: influence of a
backward reflection (Invited Paper) [9728-10]
 9728 0B Optimizing the mode instability threshold of high-power fiber laser systems [9728-11]
 9728 0C A comparison of mode instability in Yb- and Tm-doped fiber amplifiers [9728-12]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9728  972843-3
 9728 0E Average power limit of ytterbium-doped fiber laser systems with nearly diffraction-limited
beam quality [9728-14]
  ROD-TYPE AND LMA FIBERS
 9728 0F Accurate modeling of rod-type photonic crystal fiber amplifiers [9728-16]
 9728 0G Ultra large mode area pixelated Bragg fiber [9728-17]
 9728 0H High-power fiber laser based on a non filamented-core fully-aperiodic large pitch fiber
[9728-18]
 9728 0I 85 µm core rod fiber amplifier delivering 350 W/m [9728-19]
  ADVANCES IN INFRARED FIBERS
 9728 0J Semiconductor optical fibers for nonlinear applications (Invited Paper) [9728-20]
 9728 0L Mid-infrared supercontinuum generation up to 4.6 µm using step-index indium fluoride fiber
pumped by a femtosecond fiber laser near 2 µm (Invited Paper) [9728-22]
  THULIUM DOPED FIBER LASERS AND AMPLIFIERS
 9728 0N Discretely tunable Tm-doped fiber-based MOPA using FBG arrays as spectral filters
[9728-25]
 9728 0O Single-mode spectral beam combining of high power Tm-doped fiber lasers with WDM
cascades [9728-26]
 9728 0P Spatially resolved measurement of the core temperature in a high-power thulium fiber
system [9728-27]
 9728 0Q Wavelength agile holmium-doped fibre laser [9728-28]